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Description

199403100000
78261

03/10/1994
10:44:14

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCNALLY,
GLENDA B

199403160000
84911

03/16/1994
12:00:22

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA FIN
CORP

199403160000
84951

03/16/1994
12:00:26

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403160000
84991

03/16/1994
12:00:30

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403160000
85011

03/16/1994
12:00:32

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403160000
85211

03/16/1994
12:27:30

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403160000
85251

03/16/1994
12:27:35

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403160000
85661

03/16/1994
01:46:50

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403250000
97461

03/25/1994
09:05:51

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
& TRUST CO

199403170000
86371

03/17/1994
09:36:57

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
86351

03/17/1994
09:36:55

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199403170000
86451

03/17/1994
09:37:04

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
86671

03/17/1994
10:13:34

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
86711

03/17/1994
10:13:38

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
86731

03/17/1994
10:13:40

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
86851

03/17/1994
10:36:12

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
86831

03/17/1994
10:36:10

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
86871

03/17/1994
10:36:14

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
86911

03/17/1994
10:36:17

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
86931

03/17/1994
10:36:19

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP



199403170000
86951

03/17/1994
10:36:21

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
87141

03/17/1994
11:38:24

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
87161

03/17/1994
11:38:26

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
87181

03/17/1994
11:38:28

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
87201

03/17/1994
11:38:30

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DIAWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
87241

03/17/1994
11:38:34

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAIWA
FINANCE
CORP

199403170000
88361

03/17/1994
04:08:10

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES HARWELL,
ROBERT
LEON

199404140001
22971

04/14/1994
11:08:23

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES BRANTLEY,
MARY C

199404180001
26161

04/18/1994
02:06:49

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES WOOLLEY,
JOHN DAVID

199405170001
59591

05/17/1994
02:16:30

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
TRAVIS W


