Sea	rch Criteri	a Filters /	Applied: Le	egal Seq=	1,0; Date	Recorded	= 1994; N	ame= GOl	DOME C	REDIT CO	RP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403100000 78261	03/10/1994 10:44:14	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNALLY, GLENDA B						
199403160000 34911	03/16/1994 12:00:22	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FIN CORP						
199403160000 34951	03/16/1994 12:00:26	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
99403160000 34991	03/16/1994 12:00:30	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403160000 35011	03/16/1994 12:00:32	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403160000 35211	03/16/1994 12:27:30	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
99403160000 85251	03/16/1994 12:27:35	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403160000 35661	03/16/1994 01:46:50	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
99403250000 97461	03/25/1994 09:05:51	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK & TRUST CO						
199403170000 36371	03/17/1994 09:36:57	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403170000 36351	03/17/1994 09:36:55	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							
199403170000 86451	03/17/1994 09:37:04	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403170000 36671	03/17/1994 10:13:34	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403170000 86711	03/17/1994 10:13:38	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403170000 86731	03/17/1994 10:13:40	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
99403170000 86851	03/17/1994 10:36:12	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403170000 86831	03/17/1994 10:36:10	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
199403170000 86871	03/17/1994 10:36:14	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
99403170000 86911	03/17/1994 10:36:17	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						
99403170000 6931	03/17/1994 10:36:19	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP						

		1						
199403170000 86951	03/17/1994 10:36:21	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199403170000 87141	03/17/1994 11:38:24	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199403170000 87161	03/17/1994 11:38:26	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199403170000 87181	03/17/1994 11:38:28	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199403170000 87201	03/17/1994 11:38:30	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DIAWA FINANCE CORP			
199403170000 87241	03/17/1994 11:38:34	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAIWA FINANCE CORP			
199403170000 88361	03/17/1994 04:08:10	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HARWELL, ROBERT LEON			
199404140001 22971	04/14/1994 11:08:23	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANTLEY, MARY C			
199404180001 26161	04/18/1994 02:06:49	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOLLEY, JOHN DAVID			
199405170001 59591	05/17/1994 02:16:30	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, TRAVIS W			